PHD33NQ20T,118 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
PHD33NQ20T,118 Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PHD33NQ20T,118
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION IC HDMI 38TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3383 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 38-TSSOP
SERIES -
RISE / FALL TIME (TYP) -
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 38-TFSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
OTHER NAMES
934058113118
PHD33NQ20T /T3
PHD33NQ20T /T3-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOGIC VOLTAGE - VIL, VIH -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT TYPE -
GATE TYPE -
DRIVEN CONFIGURATION -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Gate Driver IC 38-TSSOP
CURRENT - PEAK OUTPUT (SOURCE, SINK) -
CHANNEL TYPE -
PHD33NQ20T,118
Part Number: PHD33NQ20T,118
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description IC HDMI 38TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3383 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PHD33NQ20T,118
Related Tags
Related Products
PHD20N06T,118
Manufacturers:  Nexperia
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 55V 18A DPAK
In stock:  302614 pcs
RFQ
PHD3055E,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
60V 10.3A DPAK
In stock:  5983 pcs
RFQ
PHD37N06LT,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
55V 37A DPAK
In stock:  5425 pcs
RFQ
PHD18NQ10T,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
100V 18A DPAK
In stock:  4967 pcs
RFQ
PHD23NQ10T,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
100V 23A DPAK
In stock:  7089 pcs
RFQ
PHD34NQ10T,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
100V 35A DPAK
In stock:  3571 pcs
RFQ
PHD45N03LTA,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
25V 40A DPAK
In stock:  4792 pcs
RFQ
PHD45NQ15T,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC HDMI
38TSSOP
In stock:  5828 pcs
RFQ
PHD38N02LT,118
Manufacturers:  Nexperia
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 20V 44.7A DPAK
In stock:  415432 pcs
RFQ
PHD22NQ20T,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
200V 21.1A DPAK
In stock:  5054 pcs
RFQ
PHD21N06LT,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
55V 19A DPAK
In stock:  3782 pcs
RFQ
PHD36N03LT,118
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MOSFET N-CH
30V 43.4A DPAK
In stock:  3851 pcs
RFQ